
M/WBE Summary 
 
Solicitation goals approved for this project were 9.69% MBE and 1.42% WBE.  Pike Electric submitted a 
compliance plan that demonstrated good faith efforts and was approved by SMBR.  Participation goals stated 
in the original approved compliance plan for this contract were 4.85% MBE and 1.33% WBE.   
 
Overall participation to-date based on contract expenditures: 
 
 
NON - MBE/WBE TOTAL - PRIME    $ 28,059,650.39           93.80%  
Pike Electric, Mount Airy, NC     $ 28,059,650.39   93.80% 
 
MBE TOTAL - SUBCONTRACTORS    $ 1,225,079.28   4.10% 
 
African American Total � Subcontractors    $387,374.95   1.30% 
(MB) Johnson Hauling, Austin, TX     $ 308,077.45   1.03% 
(Hauling) 
(MB) E&T Masonry Construction Co., Manor, TX  $ 79,297.50   0.27% 
(Ground Maintenance) 
 
 
Hispanic Total � Subcontractors     $ 160,682.79   0.54% 
(FH) Central Texas Barricade Inc., Bastrop, TX   $ 141,133.33   0.47% 
(Barricades/Traffic Control) 
(MH) R W Gonzalez Office Products Inc., Austin, TX  $ 19,549.46  0.07% 
(Office Products) 
 
 
Native / Asian Total � Subcontractor     $ 677,021.54   2.26% 
(MA) Benqwest LLC, Austin, TX      $ 677,021.54   2.26% 
(Fuel) 
 
WBE TOTAL � SUBCONTRACTORS   $ 629,777.94  2.10% 
(FW) N-Line Traffic Maintenance, Austin, TX    $ 320,234.56   1.07% 
(Barricades, Traffic Control) 
(FW) M S Supply, Austin, TX      $ 200,750.99   0.67% 
(Safety Supplies) 
(FW) George Cox Automotive Inc.*, Austin, TX   $ 108,792.39  0.36% 
(Automotive Repair) 
 
 
*Firm no longer certified as WBE through the City of Austin 
 
 
 
 

 


